Evaluates: DS28C36/DS28E36
and DS2476
DS28C36/DS28E36
Evaluation System
General Description
The DS28C36/DS28E36 evaluation system (EV system)
provides the hardware and software necessary to evalu-
ate the DS28C36/DS28E36 and DS2476. The EV system

Evaluation System
#Denotes RoHS compliant.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
DS28C36EVKIT# EV System
DS28E36EVKIT# EV System
MAXIM INTEGRATED CONFIDENTIAL/DISTRIBUTE ONLY UNDER NDA
Maxim Integrated  │  26www.maximintegrated.com
Evaluates: DS28C36/DS28E36
and DS2476
DS28C36/DS28E36
Evaluation System
DS9481P-300 Bill of Materials
Designator Quantity Description Manufacturer Part Number
C1, C2, C4, C7, C9, C11, C12 7 1uF Ceramic Capacitor (0402) TDK Corporation C1005X5R0J105M050BB
C3, C8, C13 3 0.1uF Ceramic Capacitor (0402) TDK Corporation C1005X5R0J104K050BA
C5, C6 2 10pF Ceramic Capacitor (0603) TDK Corporation C1608C0G1H100D080AA
C10 1 10pF Ceramic Capacitor (0402) MURATA GRM1555C1H100J
CN1 1 USB Micro B Connector FCI 10103594-0001LF
D1 1 Orange LED (0603) Panasonic LNJ826W83RA
FB1, FB2 2 Ferrite (0603) Murata Electronics North BLM18KG221SN1D
J1 1 PMOD Receptacle Samtec SSW-106-02-T-S-RA
Q1 1 N-Channel MOSFET(SOT-23) Diodes Inc. 2N7002-7
Q2 1 P-Channel MOSFET (SOT-23) International Rectifier PMV65XP,215
R1 1 10Ω Resistor (0603) Vishay Dale CRCW060310R0JNEA
R2 1 1.5kΩ Resistor (0402) Vishay Dale CRCW04021K50JNED
R3, R6, R7 3 100kΩ 1% Resistor (0402) Vishay Dale CRCW0402100KFKED
R4 1 32.4kΩ 1% Resistor (0402) Vishay Dale CRCW040232K4FKED
R5 1 4.7kΩ Resistor (0402) Panasonic ERJ-2GEJ472X
R8 1 1kΩ Resistor (0402) Vishay Dale CRCW04021K00JNED
R9 1 2.2kΩ Resistor (0402) Panasonic ERJ-2GEJ222X
R10 1 499Ω Resistor (0402) Vishay Dale CRCW0402499RFKED
R11 1 4.99Ω 1% 1/8W Resistor (0805) Vishay Dale CRCW08054R99FKEA
R12 1 680Ω Resistor (0402) Panasonic ERJ-2GEJ681X
R13, R14 2 1.74kΩ Resistor (0402) Panasonic Electronic Co ERJ-2RKF1741X
RT1 1 PTC Fuse (1206) Bourns Inc. MF-NSMF012-2
S1 1 Tactile Switch Omron Electronics Inc B3U-1000P